
 

GATEWAY CRUSADERS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2018-2019 
 

DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE J.J.V. J.V. GIRLS VARSITY LEAVE RETURN EAT 

Nov 15-17 Thu-Sat Southeastern Tournament Wendell, NC   TBA TBA TBA TBA Yes 

Nov 20 Tues Southampton Academy Away    6:30 4:00 9:30 Yes 

Nov 26 Mon Portsmouth Patriots Home  4:00 5:30 7:00    

Nov 27 Tue Tabernacle Patriots Home  4:00 5:15 7:00    
Nov 30 Fri Veritas Spartans Away   5:00 6:30    
Dec 4 Tue CBA/Williamsburg Away/Away 4:00 5:15 4:30 6:00 3:15/2:30 6:45/9:00 No 
Dec 6 Thu Atlantic Shores Seahawks Away  5:30  7:00 4:15 9:30 Yes 
Dec 7 Fri Broadwater Vikings Home  4:00 5:30 7:00    

Dec 11 Tue Summit Eagles Home  4:00 5:30 7:00    
Dec 14-15 Fri-Sat Ocracoke Tournament Away   TBA TBA TBA TBA Yes 

Dec 20 Thu Tidewater Academy Home  4:00 5:30 7:00    
Dec 27-28 Thu-Fri Perquimans Tournament Away    TBA TBA TBA  

Jan 4 Fri Denbigh Baptist Minutemen Home  4:00 5:30 7:00    
Jan 7 Mon Suffolk Knights Away   5:00  3:15 7:45 Yes 
Jan 8 Tue YAK  Home  5:30  7:00    

Jan 10 Thu BEACH Breakers Away  5:00  6:30 2:30 8:45 Yes 
Jan 11 Fri Suffolk Knights Away  4:00  6:00 2:30 8:45 Yes 
Jan 14 Mon Great Bridge Eagles Home  4:00 5:30 7:00    
Jan 15 Tue Friends Wave Away  4:30 (MS)  5:30 3:30 7:15 No 
Jan 18 Fri Veritas Spartans Home   4:30 6:00 3:30 8:30 Yes 
Jan 22 Tue CBA Home 4:00 5:15      
Jan 24 Thu Stonebridge Cavaliers Home   5:30 7:00    
Jan 25 Fri Greenbrier Gators Away  4:00 5:30 7:00 3:00 9:15 Yes 
Jan 29 Tue Summit Eagles Away  4:00 5:30 7:00 2:30 9:30 Yes 
Feb 1 Fri BEACH Breakers  Home  5:00  6:30    
Feb 5 Tue Great Bridge Eagles Away  4:00 5:30 7:00 3:15 9:15 Yes 
Feb 7 Thu YAK  Away  6:00  7:30 3:45 7:45 No 
Feb 8 Fri Friends Wave Home  4:30 (MS)  5 :30    
Feb 11 Mon Hampton Warriors Away  5:30 4:00 7:00 4:00 9:30 Yes 
Feb 12 Tue Suffolk Knights Home  4:00 5:00 6:30    
Feb 15 Fri Tidewater Aca./Camden Co. Away  4:30 (TA) 5:30 (TA) 7:00 (CC) 2:45/4:30 9:00/9:45 Yes 

2/18-22 Mon-Fri HRAC Varsity Tournaments ???   TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA 
2/25-3/1 Mon-Fri HRAC JV/JJV Tournaments ???  TBA   TBA TBA TBA 

*Conference games are in bold    

*Tournaments are in italics 


